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       $9.95

$11.95

$12.95

$1.25

$2.00 

Cheese  

Veggie  
onions, green peppers, 
mushrooms

Meat 
ham, pepperoni, sausage

Combo 
onion, green pepper, mushroom, 
ham, pepperoni, sausage

Extra Vegetables  
onions, peppers, tomatoes, 
mushrooms, pickles, jalapeños, 
banana peppers, black olives, pineapple

Extra Meats / Extra Cheese

$1.00 Extra Sauce

pepperoni, ham, burger, 
sausage, bacon

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

A L L  M E N U  I T E M S  S U B J E CT TO  AVA I L A B I L I T Y

St�e Hours:

Sundays 8AM - 8PM

Holiday Hours May Vary
Major Credit Cards & EBT Accepted

Download the Roger’s Market mobile app or scan the
QR code to place your order via our website

REY REYRFEHTMORF RFEHTMORF

SENOZLAC SENOZLAC

$5.99

LARGE

$8.49

$8.99

$8.95

$9.99

$13.49

$10.99

SMALL 

$3.99

$4.49

$5.99

$4.99

Batter Dipped French Fries

Onion Rings

Mozzarella Sticks (6) (12)

Mac & Cheese Bites (8) (16)

Buffalo Wings (6) (12)

Jalapeño Poppers (8) (16)

$5.99

$9.99Broccoli Cheese Bites (8) (16) $5.99

Buffalo Chicken Rangoons (6)$5.95

$6.99

$8.49

MENU
TAKEOUT 

   10"            16"
Cheese  $8.95 $12.95

$9.95    $13.95
$10.95      $14.95Bacon 
$9.95     $14.95Hawaiian  

ham and pineapple

$9.95      $14.95Veggie 
onion, green pepper, mushroom, tomato

BLT $16.95$10.95      
bacon pizza topped with lettuce,
tomato and mayo once out of the oven

Big Mac $16.95$10.95      
1000 island dressing, burger, onion, 
topped with lettuce and pickles

All Meat $14.95    $19.95
pepperoni, bacon, sausage, ham and burger

Combo  $10.95    $16.95
pepperoni, sausage, burger, onion, 
green pepper, mushroom

Chicken, Bacon, Ranch $12.95    $18.95
ranch as sauce, topped with 
diced chicken tenders and bacon

$17.95$11.95    BBQ Chicken 
bbq sauce as a base, topped with 
diced bbq chicken tenders

$17.95$11.95    
choice of ranch or blue cheese dressing,
topped with diced buffalo tenders

Buffalo Chicken 

     $15.95$9.95 White Pizza 
a layer of tomatoes under the 
cheese instead of sauce

     $13.95$8.95  
served with marinara sauce for dipping
Cheese Breadsticks 

Extra Vegetables  $1.25        $3.50
onions, green peppers, tomatoes, mushrooms, black olives, 
pickles, pineapple, jalapeños, banana peppers

Gluten Free Dough +$2.50
       $2.00Garlic Butter  $1.00

AZZIP AZZIP

       $4.00Extra Meats / Extra Cheese $2.00
pepperoni, burger, bacon, ham, 
sausage, diced chicken tenders
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Hours:

One Topping

Fried Mushrooms (.5 lb) (1 lb)

See Extras for
additional item
pricing

Kitchen:Hot Foods close 1hr before close, cold 1/2hr before close.

Monday - Saturday 6AM - 9PM



Burgers made with fresh ground beef

onions, green peppers, tomatoes, pickles,
black olives and your choice of condiment

SMALL LARGE
$7.95 $9.95Ham
$7.95Salami  $9.95
$8.95Genoa $10.95
$8.95Ham & Salami $10.95
$8.95Pepperoni $10.95
$8.95Turkey $10.95
$8.95Roast Beef $10.95
$6.95Veggie $8.95

   .75¢Extra Veggies $1.25
$1.25Extra Bacon (4) (8) $2.50
$2.50Extra Chicken $4.00

   .75¢Extra Veggies $1.25
$2.00Extra Mozzarella $4.00

$1.25Extra Bacon(4)(8) $2.50
$2.50Extra Chicken $4.00

 .75¢/sliceExtra Meat or Cheese

 .75¢/sliceExtra Meat
 .75¢Extra / Add an Egg

add  .75¢ on a waffle

$2.00Extra Mozzarella $4.00
$1.25 $2.50Extra Bacon(4)(8)

Extra Meatballs  .35¢/each

 .75¢/sliceExtra Meat or Cheese

           SMALL LARGE
The Special           $10.95
ham, turkey, genoa, salami, 
roast beef, american, provolone, swiss

$13.95

$9.95 $12.95The Trio 
ham, turkey, salami, 
american, provolone

$8.95 $11.95Beef & Bird 
roast beef, chunky chicken, 
cheese, lettuce, mayo

$7.95
$7.95
$8.95

$9.95
$9.95
$11.95

Classic BLT
Ham Salad 
Chicken Salad  

$8.95  $10.95Chunky Chicken  
cooked chicken breast, 
chopped into chunks

SMALL LARGE

SMALL
$5.95

LARGE
$8.95

$8.95 $11.95

$9.95 $12.95Chunky Chicken & Cheese  

$8.95 $11.95Steak & Cheese  
onion, green pepper, mushroom, 
prepared on a toasted roll

$7.95 $9.95Meatball Sub  
$9.95 $11.95Pastrami & Swiss 
$9.45 $11.49Chicken Tender 
$9.99 $11.99Chicken Parmesan  

$3.49Grilled Cheese (on bread)
$1.25/eachAdd Veggies to Grilled Cheese

$9.49Cheeseburger Grinder $11.49

WITH
FRIES

$9.95

$5.49

$8.49

$7.99

$10.99

freshly cooked chicken, bacon, 
cheese and ranch drizzled over 
the top, on a toasted flatbread

Haddock Sandwich  

$8.95

Cheeseburger 
Bacon Cheeseburger
BBQ Smokehouse Burger

Hot Dog  
Double Dog 

Crispy Chicken Burger  
Small Chicken Tender 
Large Chicken Tender 
8 Piece Chicken Nugget 
Small Boneless Buffalo Tender

Chicken, Bacon,  
Ranch on Flatbread

SINGLE

$6.95
$8.49

$5.49

$4.99

$7.99

$5.95

$8.95

$9.95

$9.95

 

Garden Salad  

Caesar Salad
fresh chunky chicken,  
mozzarella cheese, croutons 
& caesar dressing on the side

Breakfast Sandwiches    $3.59
 

French Toast 
Sausage Tornados 

egg, cheese on a croissant, 
biscuit, an english muffin or

Breakfast Pizza SM 10" 10.99
   LG 16" 15.49

egg & cheese on a pizza dough with 
choice of bacon, ham or sausage

(207)327-2228 or (207)327-1215
———or———

Visit rogersmkt.com/order-now

SEHCIWDNASNAILATITI ALIAN SANDWICHES SDALAS SDALAS SBUSTOH SBUSTOH

TSA TSAFKAERB FKAERB

SPECIAL SANDWICHES

Order Hotlines:

Dressings: ranch, blue cheese, 
italian, thousand island, caesar 
or raspberry vinaigrette

   .75¢Extra Veggies $1.25
$1.25Extra Bacon (4) (8) $2.50
$2.50Extra Chicken $4.00
$3.00Extra Chicken Salad $4.50
$2.00Extra Ham Salad $3.50

 .75¢/sliceExtra Meat or Cheese

$1.50

Bacon, Egg & Cheese
Stuffed Hashbrown 

$1.99

Gluten Free Bulkie Rolls +$1.25

$11.95

$12.95

$12.95
$11.49

 $2.00 serv ing

$2.49

$11.95 $14.95

$8.95

BURGERS & MORE

Want Onion Rings Instead? Add .50¢ to basket.

Extra Steak,  chicken,  burg er
or pastrami

cheeseburger topped with fried
onion rings & bbq sauce

LG Boneless Buffalo Tender

$7.95 $10.95

Hungry?!

choice of veggies,
croutons & dressing on side

ham, turkey, egg, American cheese,
choice of veggies

bacon, sausage, ham or turkey

Chef Salad

Chicken

Extra Meat or Cheese  .75¢/slice

$11.95

Add extra egg                 .75 ea

Add a burger patty               $2.50

$12.95  $15.95




